Order No.
訂購編碼 D L L1 d Dc T Inserts
Screw Wrench
Stock
ICASEF204050220 50 40 20 22 64 4
SEKT1204
SEKW1204
SEET1204
ITS5006 ITK20
●
ICASEF205063220 63 45 21 22 77 5 ●
ICASEF205063250 63 45 21 25.4 77 5 ○
ICASEF206080270 80 50 26 27 94 6 ●
ICASEF206080310 80 50 26 31.75 94 6 ○
ICASEF206100310 100 32 32 31.75 114 6 ○
ICASEF206100320 100 32 32 32 114 6 ○
CASEF - Milling Tools  面銑刀
● stock     ○ by inquiry
Insert Brand 建議刀片 : Winstar, Kennametal, LMT, ...
Face Milling - CASE 面銑刀